4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :
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° 48" 2!

.05.2025
.05.2025
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Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

0914853M
0497037M
2050303F
0399012F
0399031F
0497043F
0497002F
0399069F
0497024F
0914083F
0497012F
0497042F
0497050F
0497031F
0399080F
0497032F
0497038F
0497022F
0497010F
0497014M
0497011M
0497051M
0497033M
0497017M
0497015M
0497046M
0914072M
0497070M
0497005M
0914063M
0399029M
0497056M
0497030M
0914007M
0399077M
2050310M
0497048M
0399071M

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

N

11:55:25 GPS
11:55:25 40

11:55:25 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DASE237A
| DA240B52
| DA332D45
| DA4T7ICF3
| DA477983
| DA240A00
| DA2409DE
| DA4779E8
| DA240A43
| DA477C58
| DA47779DD
| DA240AES
| DA240ABE
| DA240BB4
| DA4T77C3F
| DA240BBA
| DA240A99
| DAOE3DBF
| DA240AD6
| DAOE3BO3
| DA240A42
| DA24089E
| DA2409A5
| DA940B6C
| DA240A5A
| DA2408DE
| DA3E22D6
| DA240B2B
| DA240984
| DASF2F41
| DAA5EDDbS
| DA240972
| DA240AAL
| DASF2FC1
| DAASEEL3
| DA240BA7
| DA240899
| DA45EF2D

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

3027
Benzing 48901342 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Staneci Mihai
24° 14" 49.1'" E

247519
800026C9

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

S0, 05,2025 1L6g4d


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235712_1748606125.pdf

